
 

Historic District Commission 

2024 Calendar of Monthly Meetings 

 

(All meetings 7 pm at the Town Hall unless otherwise noticed) 

 

 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024  

 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

 

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 

 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024  

 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 

 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

 

Wednesday December 4, 2024  


